
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCORRANO Michele ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 2 2

TRANI Tudor ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 2 2

MUSSARI Ferdinando ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 3 2 1

DI GIOVANNI Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

MOLINARO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 8 2 3 1 1 1

DEGRASSI Daniel ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 10 2 2 1 2 2 1

BETTETO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

CAIOLA Stefano ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 2 1 1

RUGGIERO Gianluca ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 1 1

MINGRONE Franesco ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 12 1 4 2 4 1

MELECHI' Gianpaolo ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 1 1

ZOUHIR Mohamed Amine ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 1 1

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Smone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 1 1

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 5 1 1 2 1

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 12 1 3 1 1 5 1

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

FURLAN Alex ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 1 1

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

ZUCCA Sean ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 4 1 1

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 1 1

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

AMOROSO Daniele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

RADIN Denis GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ISAIA Alessandro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

CARISI Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

ZIDARICH Omar GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 4 1 1 2

PULITANO' Federico GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

UDINA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CARDEA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 8 3 2 1 2

DE NICOLA Tiziano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 9 4 3 1 1

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CASERTA Francesco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

COVACEVICH Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

ISSICH Michele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

BUONO Mario GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

PUNIS Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

MENICALI Marco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 1 1

SERAFINI Luciano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 2 2

BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 1 1

CIRIGLIANO Devin BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 1 1

PUZZO Ernesto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 2 2

NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 7 1 2 1 3

SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 8 1 2 2 1 2

GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 4 1 1 1 1

KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 4 2 2

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 2 1 1

STOJADINOVIC Zoran BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

CORBATTI Federico BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

TURELLO Alberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 7 1 3 2 1

XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 11 1 1 5 3 1

XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 5 1 1 3

ENDRIT Gashi EDIL NOSTRA 2 2

TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 0

CAKIQI Mehmet EDIL NOSTRA 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio EDIL NOSTRA 0

SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

TOGNETTI Tiziano EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

HOTI Besar EDIL NOSTRA 6 4 2

ZAHID Achraf EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

NIANG Ousmane EDIL NOSTRA 0

DIAZ Darfeer EDIL NOSTRA 5 2 2 1

PAVANELLO Andrea EDIL NOSTRA 0

MICALI Andrea EDIL NOSTRA 2 2

KRIEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 5 1 4

KAJRAKU Dini EDIL NOSTRA 0

FONDA Eugenio EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TREMUL Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 5 2 3

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 2

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 4 1 1

RADESSICH Erik FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

GIORGINI Cristian FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TARLETTI Alessandro FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PUGLIA Giovanni FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

NIKOLLI Arjan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

DRAGOTTO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

DIPIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

PERIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FALZONE Arcangelo GARGANISTAN 1 1

CALCAGNO Gianluca GARGANISTAN 0

NINOTTA Gaetano GARGANISTAN 2 1 1

STODUTO Simone GARGANISTAN 1 1

VASTARELLI Antonio GARGANISTAN 0

D'ALIA Angelo GARGANISTAN 0

LIMOSANI Matteo GARGANISTAN 0

LIMOSANI Matteo Shonny GARGANISTAN 2 1 1

AVARELLO Sebastiano GARGANISTAN 0

MODOLA Pietro GARGANISTAN 2 1 1

CURSIO Antonio GARGANISTAN 1 1

SOZIO Filippo GARGANISTAN 1 1

MAZZA Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 0

BONPINI Emanuele GARGANISTAN 0

BALLERIN Tiziano GARGANISTAN 0

BOTEA Paule GARGANISTAN 0

RUGGIERI Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 0

CASCIANO Salvatore GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BERTAGNI Sebastiano HOTEL URBAN 1 1

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 1 1

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 0

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 1 1

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 11 2 1 2 2 1 2 1

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 11 1 5 4 1

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 6 1 1 2 1 1

TOMMASINI Giacomo HOTEL URBAN 0

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

DE NAPOLI Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VALENTICH Samuele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

LUISO Vincenzo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

MALE Matteo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

TARI Silvio I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 1 1 1

TARI Andi I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

VEGLIA Francesco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DEL PRETE Carmine I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

SCHIVIZ Daniele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

FACCO Tharish I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

LUCA Manuel I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

FINIU Marco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

BAZZARA Andrea I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

PUZZO Mattia I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

FAVARO Gianmarco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

CIOFFI Daniele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SCHAIVONE Carmine I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

NUKIC Dzevad MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 1 1

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

BRKIC Amer MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 3 1 1 1

MEMIC Amel MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 3 1 1 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

GAJOVIC Danijel MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 7 2 1 1 1 2

BEHRAM Osmani MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 6 2 2 2

JUSUFI Salmin MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 12 1 1 3 2 2 2 1

CARBONE Daniele MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 3 1 1 1

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

BOJIC Miroslav MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

STAJIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MESAREC Klemen MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 1 1

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCOCCHI Marco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

DIBIAGGIO Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

CERGOL Davide SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

GALVANO Gabriele SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

LAGHEZZA Francesco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 7 1 2 1 1 2

MARUSSI Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 2 2

FRANCIN Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 8 2 1 1 1 2 1

BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 2 2

MILINCO Mitja SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

ESTELLO Luca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

GRISANICH Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SCOTTO DI MINICO Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

FLEGO Mattia SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 2 1 1

BRANDI Piero WOLF BAR 0

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 1 1

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 11 1 1 2 4 3

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 0

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 6 1 3 1 1

VASCOTTO Michele WOLF BAR 0

RUZZIER Federico WOLF BAR 0

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 1 1

PERSI Filippo WOLF BAR 2 2

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 0

BLASON Leonardo WOLF BAR 6 1 2 1 1 1

NASEDDU Andrea WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 1 1

TESTA Nicholas WOLF BAR 1 1

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 0

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 2 1 1

FRONDA Michele WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCORRANO Michele ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

TRANI Tudor ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 2 2

MUSSARI Ferdinando ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 10 3 1 2 2 2

DI GIOVANNI Sergio ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 5 2 1 2

MOLINARO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 14 3 2 3 3 3

DEGRASSI Daniel ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 13 1 1 3 2 3 1 2

BETTETO Simone ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

CAIOLA Stefano ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 1 1

RUGGIERO Gianluca ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

MINGRONE Franesco ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 8 1 3 3 1

MELECHI' Gianpaolo ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 1 1

ZOUHIR Mohamed Amine ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Smone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 9 1 3 1 2 2

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 4 3 1

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 19 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FURLAN Alex ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 1 1

ZUCCA Sean ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 3 3 1

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 4 2 2

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

AMOROSO Daniele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

RADIN Denis GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ISAIA Alessandro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 2 1

CARISI Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

ZIDARICH Omar GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 6 1 2 2 1

PULITANO' Federico GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

UDINA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

CARDEA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 11 2 3 3 3

DE NICOLA Tiziano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 5 2 3

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CASERTA Francesco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

COVACEVICH Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 5 1 3 1

ISSICH Michele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

BUONO Mario GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

PUNIS Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

MENICALI Marco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 1 2

SERAFINI Luciano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 11 3 2 3 3

BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 4 1 3

CIRIGLIANO Devin BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 1 1

PUZZO Ernesto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 3 3

PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 5 1 1 3

NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 15 2 3 2 3 2 3

SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 15 3 2 3 3 3 1

GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 6 3 1 2

KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 3 2 1

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 3 3

STOJADINOVIC Zoran BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

CORBATTI Federico BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

TURELLO Alberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 8 3 1 2 2

XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 11 3 3 3 2

XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 7 1 3 3

ENDRIT Gashi EDIL NOSTRA 2 2

TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 6 1 2 2 1

CAKIQI Mehmet EDIL NOSTRA 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio EDIL NOSTRA 0

SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 3 1 1 1

TOGNETTI Tiziano EDIL NOSTRA 0

GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 0

HOTI Besar EDIL NOSTRA 5 3 2

ZAHID Achraf EDIL NOSTRA 2 2

NIANG Ousmane EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

DIAZ Darfeer EDIL NOSTRA 5 2 3

PAVANELLO Andrea EDIL NOSTRA 0

MICALI Andrea EDIL NOSTRA 0

KRIEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 4 1 3

KAJRAKU Dini EDIL NOSTRA 0

FONDA Eugenio EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TREMUL Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 1 1 2 1 2 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 3 3

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 2

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 10 2 2 3 3

RADESSICH Erik FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GIORGINI Cristian FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TARLETTI Alessandro FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PUGLIA Giovanni FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

NIKOLLI Arjan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 12 3 3 1 3 2

DRAGOTTO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

DIPIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

PERIC Predrag FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FALZONE Arcangelo GARGANISTAN 0

CALCAGNO Gianluca GARGANISTAN 0

NINOTTA Gaetano GARGANISTAN 9 3 3 3

STODUTO Simone GARGANISTAN 6 1 2 3

VASTARELLI Antonio GARGANISTAN 1 1

D'ALIA Angelo GARGANISTAN 2 2

LIMOSANI Matteo GARGANISTAN 4 3 1

LIMOSANI Matteo Shonny GARGANISTAN 2 1 1

AVARELLO Sebastiano GARGANISTAN 0

MODOLA Pietro GARGANISTAN 7 2 3 2

CURSIO Antonio GARGANISTAN 1 1

SOZIO Filippo GARGANISTAN 2 2

MAZZA Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 0

BONPINI Emanuele GARGANISTAN 2 2

BALLERIN Tiziano GARGANISTAN 0

BOTEA Paule GARGANISTAN 2 2

RUGGIERI Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore GARGANISTAN 3 3

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0

GARGANISTAN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BERTAGNI Sebastiano HOTEL URBAN 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 4 1 1 2

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 6 2 2 1 1

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 2 2

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 17 3 3 3 1 1 3 3

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 13 2 3 3 3 2

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 0

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 2 2

TOMMASINI Giacomo HOTEL URBAN 0

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 2 2

DE NAPOLI Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VALENTICH Samuele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

LUISO Vincenzo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 2 1

MALE Matteo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 8 3 3 2

TARI Silvio I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 8 2 3 3

TARI Andi I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

VEGLIA Francesco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DEL PRETE Carmine I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 6 1 1 1 3

SCHIVIZ Daniele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

FACCO Tharish I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 6 1 3 2

LUCA Manuel I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

FINIU Marco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

BAZZARA Andrea I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

PUZZO Mattia I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

FAVARO Gianmarco I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

CIOFFI Daniele I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

SCHAIVONE Carmine I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

NUKIC Dzevad MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

BRKIC Amer MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 12 1 2 3 3 3

MEMIC Amel MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 4 3 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 6 2 2 2

GAJOVIC Danijel MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 4 2 1 1

BEHRAM Osmani MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 10 3 3 2 2

JUSUFI Salmin MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 7 1 3 1 2

CARBONE Daniele MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 4 1 3

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

BOJIC Miroslav MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 1 1

STAJIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MESAREC Klemen MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCOCCHI Marco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 8 3 3 2

DIBIAGGIO Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 4 1 3

CERGOL Davide SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 3 1 2

GALVANO Gabriele SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 3 2 1

LAGHEZZA Francesco SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 6 2 2 2

MARUSSI Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 9 3 1 2 1 2

FRANCIN Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 12 3 3 3 3

BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 1 1

MILINCO Mitja SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

ESTELLO Luca SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

GRISANICH Matteo SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SCOTTO DI MINICO Stefano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 2 1 1

FLEGO Mattia SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 3 1 1 1

BRANDI Piero WOLF BAR 0

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 4 2 2

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 12 3 2 1 3 3

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 1 1

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 11 2 2 2 2 3

VASCOTTO Michele WOLF BAR 0

RUZZIER Federico WOLF BAR 0

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 0

PERSI Filippo WOLF BAR 8 3 3 2

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 0

BLASON Leonardo WOLF BAR 3 2 1

NASEDDU Andrea WOLF BAR 3 3

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 0

TESTA Nicholas WOLF BAR 1 1

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 3 3

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 4 1 3

FRONDA Michele WOLF BAR 1 1

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ODORIZZI Jacopo ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 26 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

ANTICA SARTORIA DI NAPOLI 0

CALOGERO Daniel ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 17 2 3 3 3 3 3

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 5 2 3

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BIASIN Lorenzo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

FIOR Manuel GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 9 3 3 3

FRATNIK Steven GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

DORONZO Luca GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

FRANCESCHINI Moreno GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 16 3 2 3 3 3 2

NOTO Ercole BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 1 1

KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 3 3

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS 0

XHYLIQI Eduard EDIL NOSTRA 16 3 3 2 3 3 2

TOGNETTI Tiziano (trasf) EDIL NOSTRA 6 3 3

TUSHJA Eduart EDIL NOSTRA 2 2

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0

EDIL NOSTRA 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CARMINATI Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 15 2 3 1 2 3 2 2

PERIC Igor FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

RUGGIERI Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 11 2 3 3 3

MAZZA Massimiliano GARGANISTAN 1 1

TOGNETTI Tiziano GARGANISTAN 2 2

CURSIO Antonio GARGANISTAN 2 2

GARGANISTAN 0

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 23 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

TINTA Alessandro I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 6 3 3

BAZZARA Andrea I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

DEL PRETE Carmine I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

PURELLI Davide I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

COCCOLO Mattia I DILETTI DI LEOTTA 5 3 2

VASIC Dragan MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 15 3 3 2 3 1 3

EGZON Osmani MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 5 3 2

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0

MNK ADRIA \ lete sedie CHAIR 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

GRISON Sebastiano SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 14 3 3 2 3 3

BETTOSO Andrea SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 6 3 3

CANCIANI Ashley SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 3 3

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

SPAGHETTI HOUSE\ OLD GL. 0

FARFOGLIA Nicholas WOLF BAR 13 3 2 2 2 3 1

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 2 2

BERNABICH Gabriele WOLF BAR 3 3

HELLER Jacopo WOLF BAR 3 3

WOLF BAR 0
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